

Doc#: 0530517061 Fee: \$54.50 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 11/01/2005 01:36 PM Pg: 1 of 4

AFFIDAVIT FOR LOST DOCUMENT

Parcel ID: 16-28-125-017 vol 043 State of Michigan)

0625592729

County of Oakland

The undersigned, Stephen G. Charrette, first being duly sworn, states as follows:

- 1. Lam the Assistant Vice President of ABN AMRO Mortgage Group, 2600 W. Big Beaver Rd., Troy, Michigan 48084
- 2. On the 24th day of July, 2002 a Mortgage loan was closed for Andrea Flores, a Single Person. This Mortgage was recorded on August 1, 2002 in Instrument number: 0020841306 in the Cook County Register of Deeds.

This 6th day of October, 2005

The property described below is situated in Cook County, State of Illinois: "SEE ATTACHED"

Commonly known as: 5407 West 25th Struet Cicero Illinois 60804

At the time of closing an assignment of mortgage from Executive Financial Corporation, an Illinois Corporation to ABN AMRO Mortgage Group Inc. was executed and delivered to our branch office, located in Troy, Michigan. This assignment was to be recorded at the Coo: County Register of Deeds.

- 3. This assignment was inadvertently lost. A copy of this assignment is attached. This copy is a true and accurate representation of the original dated July 24,2002.
- This affidavit is being recorded to place the assignment of record

Further affiant saith not.

G. Charrette Assistant Vice President

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 6th day of October, 2005 by, Stephen 3. Charrette, the Assistant Vice President of ABN AMRO Mortgage Group. Acting in the County of Oakland,

State of Michigan.

Drafted by: ABN AMRO Mortgage

ELizabeth LUZNEANU Notary Public, Caldand County, MI

My Commission Expires February 3, 2007

Danise Emanuele 320 E Big Beaver, Troy M 48083 (without opinion)

0530517061 Page: 2 of 4

OFFICIAL COPY HUMANIA

ALTA Commitment Schedule C

File No.: C--43092

Legal Description:

Lot 4 in Block 13 in Morton Park Land Association Subdivision in the West 1/2 of the Northwest 1/4 of Section 28, Township 39 North, Range 13, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office

UNOFFICIAL COPY
(025592729

Prepared By:

Executive Financial Corporation an Illinois Corporation 1011 East Touhy Ave., #575 Des Plaines, IL 60018

After Recording Return To: Executive Financial Corporation, 1011 East Touby Ave., #525 Des Plaines, IL 60018

[Space Above For Recorder's Use]-

ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE

LOAN NO. 625592729

FOR VALUE RECEIVED the undraigned hereby grants, assigns and transfers to ABN AMRO Mortgage Group, Inc.
777 E. Eisenhower St., #170, Ann Arbor, MI 48108

all the rights, title and interest of the undersigner ir, and to that certain Real Estate Mortgage to secure payment of two hundred forty five thousand 1|84|3003 five hundrd and thirty one and no/ 100) executed by Andrea Flores, a singkle person. (U.S. 245,531

Executive Financial Corporation, an Il incls Corporation Illinois and whose address a corporation organized under the laws of 1011 East Touly Ave., #525, Des Plaines, JL 60018 , at page and recorded in Book, Volume, or Libor No. County Recorder's Office, Cook), by the (or as No. described hereinafter as follows: Illinois State of

SEE ATTACHED LEGAL DESCRIPTION RIDER

P.LN. / Tax I.D. No.: 16-28-125-017 vol. 043

Commonly known as: 5407 w. 25th Street

Cicero, IL 60804

Document Express, Inc.

(Page i of 2)

GEN127

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Together with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Real Estate Mortgage.

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto Assignee, its successor's and or assigns, forever, subject only to the terms and conditions of the above described Mortgage.

•	Executive Financial Corporation,
	an Illinois Corporation (Assignor)
Witness	(
	By: Bois Wis
Witness	(\$ignamre
STATE OF Illinois	
COUNTY OF COOK	•
State, personally appeared Vice President signed and sealed on behalf of said corporation pur sand and that he/she acknowledges said instrument to be five ac	tion herein which executed the within instrument, was to its by-laws or a resolution of its Board of Directors
Notary Public - State or 1979/2005 My Commission Expires 9/19/2005	commission Expires: 9/19/05
My	T'S O _{Sc.}

Document Express, Inc.

(Page 2 of 2)

GEN128